Hampton Park 2022-23 RATE SCHEDULE
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

875 State Park Road, Greenville, SC 29609 | Phone: 864-370-3100
Email: hpcs@hamptonpark.org | Website: www.hamptonpark.school

REGISTRATION, TUITION, AND FEES

Tuition is billed over 10 months (August - May).
Additional payment plans are available when you set up your FACTS account.
The non-refundable registration fee must be submitted with each new student application as well as each re-enrollment for up to 3 children.

GRADE LEVEL REGISTRATION TUITION (zst Child) TUITION (each additional child)

Kindergarten 5 (8:30-11:30) $325 $445 monthly $425 monthly
Kindergarten 5 & 325 660 monthl 640monthl
Panther Prime Time (8:30-3:30) 3 3 monthly 3 monthly
Grades 1-6 $325 $660 monthly $640 monthly
Grades 7-8 (textbooks not included) $325 $695 monthly $675 monthly
Grades 9-12 (textbooks not included) $325 $750 monthly $730 monthly

New Student Testing Sports (per sport) $100 Lunch K—4 (per day) $4.45

Basic Uniforms are included. Special
clothing, footwear, meals, and Lunch 5—6 (per day) ~ $4.95

overnight accommodations, if Lunch 7—12 (per day) $5.50
applicable, will incur additional fees.

Foods Class (Upper School) $125

Late Stay (per hour) $5.25

GENERAL ACCOUNT INFORMATION

o All families will establish an account with e If the semester is paid in full by the « If extenuating circumstances demand
FACTS in the registration process, and all August 1 or January 1 due date, a $25 it, a child may be withdrawn from
billing and payments will be completed discount per child per semester will be Hampton Park Christian School by
through this account. applied to the account. contacting the school, completing and

e Tuition is quoted in 10 monthly « Discounts are not applied to part-time submitting an official withdrawal form,
installments (August - May). However, students. returning all school-owned materials,
you may choose from a variety of * Prior to the beginning of the school and paying a $500 withdrawal fee plus
payment plans in FACTS. year, financial aid may be available to full payment of all charges through the

» A monthly fee of $40 will be assessed families with a demonstrative financial calendar month in which the withdrawal
by FACTS on any balance past due. If need. To apply for financial aid, the is made. Records will be transferred to
a payment of any type fails to clear, a person responsible for the account may another school upon completion of the
returned payment fee of $30 will be contact Brent Honshell, the business withdrawal process.
charged by FACTS. administrator, at 864-385-6110 or

o A multiple-child discount of $20 per child brenthonshell@hamptonpark.org to
per month will be applied to applicable begin the application process.

accounts. To receive a multiple-child
discount, all children must be part of
the same family account and the person
financially responsible must be a parent

or legal guardian of each child. Contact us at 864-370-3100 or
o Accounts paid in full by August 1 will

receive a $100 discount per child for the hpcs@hamptonpark.or

year.

QUESTIONS? We're here to help!




